Title

Played first in [1]

Completed?

Blood

Carmageddon 2 (PS1)

Crash Bandicoot (PS1)

Quake 2

Tekken 3 (PS1)

Twisted Metal 2 (PS1)
Boogerman (Sega Mega Drive)
Counter-Strike

Age of Empires Il

Disney’s Aladdin

Fallout 2

Grand Theft Auto llI

Half-Life

Heroes of Might and Magic Il
Millennium Digger

Moorhuhn

Mortal Kombat 4

Need for Speed: High Stakes
Need for Speed: Hot Pursuit
Need for Speed: Porsche Unleashed
NHL 99

Project I.G.1.

Quake 3 Arena

Road Rash 2 (Sega Mega Drive)
Stronghold

Unreal Tournament

Unreal: Operation Na Pali [2]
Oemnypru

Dungeon Siege

DX-Ball

DX-Ball 2

Grand Theft Auto: Vice City
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets
Harry Potter and the Philosopher's Stone
Heroes of Might and Magic IV
Hitman: Codename 47

Max Payne

Need for Speed: Hot Pursuit 2
Red Faction

Warcraft lll: Reign of Chaos
Warcraft lll: The Frozen Throne
Worms Armageddon

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003




Worms World Party

Yetisports

Kasaku

Wrbipnuy,

Alien Shooter

Blobby Volley

Diablo II: Lord of Destruction
Elasto Mania
Half-Life: Blue Shift

MotoGP 2

Need for Speed: Underground
Need for Speed: Underground 2
Outbreak

Postal 2

Serious Sam: The Second Encounter
Worms 3D

Counter-Strike: Source

Grand Theft Auto: San Andreas
Half-Life 2

MotoGP 3

Need for Speed: Most Wanted
The Lost Vikings

Action SuperCross

Ballance

Doom 2

Mafia

Need for Speed: Carbon

Braid

Call of Duty 4: Modern Warfare
Crysis

Dead Space

Diablo

Fallout

Fallout 3

Grand Theft Auto IV

Left 4 Dead

Need for Speed: Undercover
S.T.A.LK.E.R.: Shadow of Chernobyl
The Elder Scrolls I1V: Oblivion
TrackMania

TrackMania United

World of Goo

Burnout Paradise

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
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Half-Life 2: Episode One
Half-Life 2: Episode Two
Mirror's Edge

N
StarCraft II: Wings of Liberty
Super Meat Boy

Dragon Age: Origins

Fallout: New Vegas

Grand Theft Auto: The Ballad of Gay Tony
Grand Theft Auto: The Lost and Damned
Mafia 2

Need for Speed: Hot Pursuit (2010)
Portal

Titan Quest

Deus Ex: Human Revolution

Left 4 Dead 2

LIMBO

Team Fortress 2

Test Drive Unlimited

Test Drive Unlimited 2

The Elder Scrolls V: Skyrim

Angry Birds

Diablo 3

Dota 2

Driver: San Francisco

Quake Live

Beyond: Two Souls [3]

Path of Exile

Sid Meier's Civilization 5

Poker Night at the Inventory
Sanctum 2

Counter-Strike: Global Offensive
Grim Dawn

Leo's Fortune

LYNE

Portal 2

The Last of Us [4]

Borderlands 2

Just Cause 2

Mass Effect

Mass Effect 2

Mass Effect 3

Portal Stories: Mel

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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Resident Evil 7 [5]

SOMA [6]

Tabletop Simulator

The Walking Dead

Vampire: The Masquerade — Bloodlines
WAKFU

Grand Theft Auto V

Rocket League

Spelunky

TrackMania 2: Stadium
Wolfenstein: The New Order
Dark Souls Remastered
Doom (2016)

Forza Horizon 3

Forza Motorsport 7

The Witcher 3

Tomb Raider (2013)
Wolfenstein: The Old Blood

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018




[1] at least approximately
[2] it's actually a mod but it felt like a full-blown game
[3] watched a playthrough
[4] watched a playthrough
[5] watched a playthrough

[6] watched a playthrough



